
Grow your business with
Unity Enterprise

Leeds Media Centre

Suite Number

Radio Station

Edit 1

S01

S02

S06

S08

S09

S10

Square Footage

142

129

250

202

250

177

265

477

Location in the building

2nd floor

2nd floor

2nd floor

2nd floor

2nd floor

2nd floor

2nd floor

2nd floor

Unity Business Centre

Unit/Office Number

Unit 4

Unit 17

Unit 21

Unit 34a

Unit 35

Unit 38

Unit 42

Unit 43

Unit 45

Unit 46

Unit 47

Unit A2

Suite 5

Suite 7

Square Footage

461

509

278

243

128

400

436

393

365

508

356

845

430

722

Location in the building

Phase I Ground floor

Phase I Ground floor

Phase I Ground floor

Phase I First floor

Phase I First floor

Phase I First floor

Phase I First floor

Phase I First floor

Phase I First floor

Phase I First floor

Phase I First floor

Phase II Ground floor

Phase II First floor

Phase II First floor


