Grow your business with Unity Enterprise



Leeds Media Centre

Suite Number	Square Footage	Location in the building
Radio Station	142	2nd floor
Edit 1	129	2nd floor
S01	250	2nd floor
S02	202	2nd floor
S06	250	2nd floor
S08	177	2nd floor
S09	265	2nd floor
S10	477	2nd floor

Unity Business Centre

Unit/Office Number	Square Footage	Location in the building
Unit 4	461	Phase I Ground floor
Unit 17	509	Phase I Ground floor
Unit 21	278	Phase I Ground floor
Unit 34a	243	Phase I First floor
Unit 35	128	Phase I First floor
Unit 38	400	Phase I First floor
Unit 42	436	Phase I First floor
Unit 43	393	Phase I First floor
Unit 45	365	Phase I First floor
Unit 46	508	Phase I First floor
Unit 47	356	Phase I First floor
Unit A2	845	Phase II Ground floor
Suite 5	430	Phase II First floor
Suite 7	722	Phase II First floor